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ool DIGITAL AROUND THE WORLD IN APRIL 2020

2020 THE ESSENTIAL HEADLINE DATA YOU NEED TO UNDERSTAND MOBILE, INTERNET, AND SOCIAL MEDIA USE

TOTAL UNIQUE MOBILE INTERNET ACTIVE SOCIAL
POPULATION PHONE USERS USERS MEDIA USERS

7.77 5.16 4.57 3.81

BILLION BILLION BILLION BILLION

URBANISATION: PENETRATION: PENETRATION: PENETRATION:

55% 66% 59% 49%
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AFEBAZAAR KEMO S ANALYSIS. ALLLATEST AVAIARLE DATA IN APRL 2020 & COMPARABRITY ADVISORY: SOURCE AND BASE CHANGES 80Ci°|



by technology Th|

e

massive®xplesio ta; | =from-machinetear g-and ai’“an ed analy?lés

(4 4 HEXAGON “

GEOSPATIAL




TERGRAPH

The Geo-Ops Challenge SeyeSel-e-m-s
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What do we need?

»

One platform utilizing geospatial information for enterprise organizations

Dynamically addresses enterprise location-based challenges

Multiple deployment models (Accessible anywhere, anytime)

Operational use by business/IT

Geoprocessing, Al, machine learning for processing data



Provide the Best Tools for the Different Roles
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M.App Enterprise

Privately Hosted Smart M.Apps
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M.App Enterprise

Enterprise Platform for Smart M.Apps on Every Device

Monitor

« Advanced analytics
and geoprocessing

* (loT) sensor integration

* Any type of data

Evaluate

Decision-making platform
Intuitive dashboards in 2D and 3D

Advanced business logic and
enterprise rules sets

Act

Any device (desktop, browser, mobile)
Multiple users and profiles

Powerful workflow engine

A 4
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Rich Client Mobile Web S
based on LuciadRIA 5
M.App Enterprise Foundation Geoprocessing LuciadFusion

M.App Map and Query Frameworks Enaine Data Management and
- Delivery, Workflow and Data Access Services g 3D data access )
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M.App Enterprise — Examples
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AGIS — Land Information Management System INTERGRAPH
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AGIS — | and Infarmatinn Mananement QSvatem

DISPLAYING 282,769 OF 282,769 PLOTS IN ABUJA

PLOTS BY ALLOCATION STATUS = x|
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AGIS — Land Information Management System
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B NEW Y FILTER

Name Fuliname Emall Language Roles  Activated Studio Account
abdulrahman  Usman Abdulrahman usman.abdulrahman@agis.fcta.gov.ng en 1 » _l'
Delete

-~
adetola Adetola Fazaz adetola.fazaz@ags.fcta.gov.ng en 1 » s m

>
agbana Samuel Agbana samuel.agbana@agis.fcta.gov.ng en 1 » s m
AGIS M.App Enterprise Studio Account AGIS@mall.com en 1 v v » j i

-
ahmad Ahmad Al - Hussain ahmad.al-hussain@ags.fcta.gov.ng en 1 » s i
akinseye Felix Akinseye felix.akinseye@agis.fcta.gov.ng en 1 » .i ‘
antem Jonas Atem jonas.atem@agls.fcta.gov.ng en 1 A7 D
babakura Babakura Mohammed babakura.mohammed@agis.fcta.gov.ng en 1 » i ﬂ
haruna Haruna Saadu haruna.saadu@agis.fcta.gov.ng en 1 PV
ibrahim Sani Ibrahim SanLibrahim@agls.fcta.gov.ng en 1 P .0’ i

-
imoni Ene Imoni ene.lmoni@agis.fcta.gov.ng en 1 » ' .
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Smart Census (Census Mapping)

B M.App Enterprise v16.5604.1 - App - 6 - EA and DU
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M.App Enterprise Examples :
Sey-S-l-e-m-s

Monitoring Crime Intelligence Displacement Monitoring ~ southern Africa

DISPLAYING 1,094 OF 1,094 OF FATAL ACCIDENTS:JMPD
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Managing Stock Piles

DISPLAYING 2,396 OF 2,396 STACKS
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%e magic to THINK BIG

TAKE TIME —
to dream and to think L
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